
92NY Flying Dolphins (MR-YFD)
1395 Lexington Avenue, 3rd Floor, New York, NY 10128

Meet Entry Report

Meet: SGSA January Jump Start 2024 (Location: Greensboro Aquatic Center, 1921 W Gate City Blvd, Greensboro, NC 27403, USA)
Date: 01/12/2024 - 01/15/2024 (Ageup Date: 01/11/2024)

Ahmad, Ehsan Sabar (9)
# 18 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free 38.63Y

# 26 Boy 10 & Under 100 Medley 1:49.96Y

# 34 Boy 10 & Under 100 Back 1:53.95Y

# 54 Boy 10 & Under 100 Fly 2:24.82Y

# 62 Boy 10 & Under 100 Free 1:23.37Y

# 76 Boy 10 & Under 50 Breast 56.44Y

Aragues, Alazne Rose (14)
# 3 Woman Open 1000 Free 14:06.65Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 50 Free 31.70Y

# 29 Girl 13-14 100 Medley 1:31.28Y

# 37 Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:13.43Y

# 57 Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:14.65Y

# 65 Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:07.34Y

# 79 Girl 13-14 50 Breast 44.78Y

# 97 Woman 13 & Over 50 Fly 39.33Y

# 101 Woman 13 & Over 50 Back 35.63Y

# 105 Woman 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:31.22Y

Bressler, Eden Joy (12)
# 3 Woman Open 1000 Free 13:30.65Y

# 19 Girl 11-12 50 Free 29.67Y

# 27 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:17.77Y

# 41 Girl 12 & Under 200 Breast 3:23.79Y

# 63 Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:05.72Y

# 77 Girl 11-12 50 Breast 40.27Y

# 85 Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:23.09Y

# 91 Girl 12 & Under 200 Medley 2:47.43Y

# 95 Girl 12 & Under 50 Fly 33.56Y

# 99 Girl 12 & Under 50 Back 37.81Y

Bressler, Martin Sebastian (10)
# 18 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free 51.09Y

# 26 Boy 10 & Under 100 Medley 2:30.65Y

# 34 Boy 10 & Under 100 Back 2:30.65Y

# 62 Boy 10 & Under 100 Free 1:55.65Y

# 76 Boy 10 & Under 50 Breast 1:20.65Y

Cameron, Elise Mackenze (12)
# 19 Girl 11-12 50 Free 28.83Y

# 27 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:14.29Y

# 35 Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:10.70Y

# 55 Girl 11-12 100 Fly 1:13.84Y

# 63 Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:03.53Y

# 69 Girl 12 & Under 200 Back 2:31.95Y

# 91 Girl 12 & Under 200 Medley 2:38.94Y

# 95 Girl 12 & Under 50 Fly 32.72Y

# 99 Girl 12 & Under 50 Back 32.82Y

# 5 Girl 12 & Under 200 Medley Relay A 2:14.87Y

# 47 Girl 12 & Under 200 Free Relay A 1:57.62Y



Cary, Torrence Canady (10)
# 17 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free 38.65Y

# 25 Girl 10 & Under 100 Medley 2:45.65Y

# 33 Girl 10 & Under 100 Back 2:32.19Y

# 53 Girl 10 & Under 100 Fly 2:40.65Y

# 61 Girl 10 & Under 100 Free 1:46.97Y

# 75 Girl 10 & Under 50 Breast 54.70Y

Chen, Everett D (13)
# 4 Male Open 1000 Free 12:50.65Y

# 14 Boy 13-14 200 Fly 2:32.35Y

# 22 Boy 13-14 50 Free 25.98Y

# 38 Boy 13-14 100 Back 1:17.88Y

# 58 Boy 13-14 100 Fly 1:05.45Y

# 66 Boy 13-14 100 Free 56.30Y

# 72 Boy 13-14 200 Back 2:32.72Y

# 98 Male 13 & Over 50 Fly 29.40Y

# 106 Male 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:13.04Y

# 110 Male 13 & Over 500 Free 6:24.78Y

Croft, Cassandra C (12)
# 1 Woman Open 400 Medley 5:30.65Y

# 11 Girl 12 & Under 200 Fly 2:39.45Y

# 19 Girl 11-12 50 Free 28.94Y

# 35 Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:10.92Y

# 55 Girl 11-12 100 Fly 1:07.80Y

# 63 Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:03.66Y

# 69 Girl 12 & Under 200 Back 2:42.47Y

# 95 Girl 12 & Under 50 Fly 32.53Y

# 99 Girl 12 & Under 50 Back 34.37Y

# 107 Girl 12 & Under 500 Free 6:13.71Y

Croft, Catherine Calliope (7)
# 17 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free 52.94Y

# 25 Girl 10 & Under 100 Medley 2:30.65Y

# 33 Girl 10 & Under 100 Back 2:20.65Y

# 61 Girl 10 & Under 100 Free 2:11.39Y

# 75 Girl 10 & Under 50 Breast 1:20.65Y

Danon, Benjamin Alvin Ellis (8)
# 18 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free 36.90Y

# 26 Boy 10 & Under 100 Medley 1:43.97Y

# 34 Boy 10 & Under 100 Back 1:54.65Y

# 62 Boy 10 & Under 100 Free 1:31.06Y

# 76 Boy 10 & Under 50 Breast 1:08.97Y

# 84 Boy 10 & Under 200 Free 3:30.65Y

# 96 Male 12 & Under 50 Fly 52.52Y

# 100 Boy 12 & Under 50 Back 49.63Y

# 104 Boy 12 & Under 100 Breast 2:23.65Y

# 6 Boy 12 & Under 200 Medley Relay A 2:39.65Y

# 48 Boy 12 & Under 200 Free Relay A 2:21.16Y

Demry, Liana (11)
# 55 Girl 11-12 100 Fly 1:55.65Y

# 63 Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:30.84Y

# 77 Girl 11-12 50 Breast 1:00.65Y

# 95 Girl 12 & Under 50 Fly 51.36Y

# 99 Girl 12 & Under 50 Back 48.41Y

# 103 Girl 12 & Under 100 Breast 1:51.38Y



Dixon, Audrey Grace (14)
# 3 Woman Open 1000 Free 13:45.65Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 50 Free 29.45Y

# 29 Girl 13-14 100 Medley 1:30.91Y

# 43 Girl 13-14 200 Breast 2:56.66Y

# 57 Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:17.61Y

# 65 Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:04.81Y

# 79 Girl 13-14 50 Breast 41.65Y

# 93 Woman 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:39.48Y

# 97 Woman 13 & Over 50 Fly 35.94Y

# 105 Woman 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:19.27Y

# 7 Girl 13-14 200 Medley Relay B 2:10.97Y

# 49 Girl 13-14 200 Free Relay B 1:55.55Y

Draven, Jessie Ziza (17)
# 1 Woman Open 400 Medley 4:57.43Y

# 23 Woman 15 & Over 50 Free 27.44Y

# 39 Woman 15 & Over 100 Back 1:06.27Y

# 45 Woman 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:45.02Y

# 59 Woman 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:04.76Y

# 73 Woman 15 & Over 200 Back 2:19.22Y

# 89 Woman 15 & Over 200 Free 2:07.82Y

# 93 Woman 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:19.80Y

# 101 Woman 13 & Over 50 Back 31.26Y

# 105 Woman 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:15.90Y

# 9 Woman 15 & Over 200 Medley Relay B 2:17.07Y

# 51 Woman 15 & Over 200 Free Relay A 1:47.70Y

Durkovic, Nina (13)
# 3 Woman Open 1000 Free 12:59.65Y

# 13 Girl 13-14 200 Fly 2:46.43Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 50 Free 27.66Y

# 29 Girl 13-14 100 Medley 1:13.76Y

# 57 Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:09.98Y

# 65 Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:00.45Y

# 87 Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:16.58Y

# 93 Woman 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:35.80Y

# 97 Woman 13 & Over 50 Fly 30.28Y

# 105 Woman 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:23.58Y

# 7 Girl 13-14 200 Medley Relay A 1:58.26Y

# 49 Girl 13-14 200 Free Relay A 1:46.73Y

Edwards, Lisia Jacinta Regina (17)
# 1 Woman Open 400 Medley 5:03.67Y

# 15 Woman 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:15.40Y

# 23 Woman 15 & Over 50 Free 27.12Y

# 39 Woman 15 & Over 100 Back 1:02.48Y

# 59 Woman 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:01.57Y

# 67 Woman 15 & Over 100 Free 55.93Y

# 73 Woman 15 & Over 200 Back 2:18.21Y

# 93 Woman 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:22.63Y

# 97 Woman 13 & Over 50 Fly 29.99Y

# 101 Woman 13 & Over 50 Back 28.85Y

# 9 Woman 15 & Over 200 Medley Relay A 2:07.79Y

# 51 Woman 15 & Over 200 Free Relay A 1:47.70Y

Egleston, Carys Ireland (14)
# 3 Woman Open 1000 Free 13:45.65Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 50 Free 27.96Y

# 29 Girl 13-14 100 Medley 1:10.62Y



# 43 Girl 13-14 200 Breast 2:44.23Y

# 65 Girl 13-14 100 Free 59.84Y

# 79 Girl 13-14 50 Breast 37.14Y

# 87 Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:09.36Y

# 97 Woman 13 & Over 50 Fly 35.97Y

# 101 Woman 13 & Over 50 Back 34.99Y

# 105 Woman 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:16.78Y

# 7 Girl 13-14 200 Medley Relay B 2:10.97Y

# 49 Girl 13-14 200 Free Relay B 1:55.55Y

Fong-Causone, Sofia Allegra (14)
# 3 Woman Open 1000 Free 13:02.92Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 50 Free 27.93Y

# 29 Girl 13-14 100 Medley 1:13.21Y

# 37 Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:06.69Y

# 65 Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:01.00Y

# 71 Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:23.40Y

# 79 Girl 13-14 50 Breast 39.20Y

# 97 Woman 13 & Over 50 Fly 32.52Y

# 101 Woman 13 & Over 50 Back 31.29Y

# 105 Woman 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:20.83Y

# 7 Girl 13-14 200 Medley Relay B 2:10.97Y

# 49 Girl 13-14 200 Free Relay B 1:55.55Y

Garcia Bory, Victor Miguel (15)
# 4 Male Open 1000 Free 12:45.65Y

# 24 Male 15 & Over 50 Free 26.15Y

# 40 Male 15 & Over 100 Back 1:06.90Y

# 60 Male 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:01.67Y

# 68 Male 15 & Over 100 Free 56.76Y

# 74 Male 15 & Over 200 Back 2:21.87Y

# 94 Male 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:21.61Y

# 98 Male 13 & Over 50 Fly 27.46Y

# 106 Male 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:20.23Y

Gill, Julia Grace (15)
# 3 Woman Open 1000 Free 13:43.65Y

# 23 Woman 15 & Over 50 Free 31.05Y

# 31 Woman 15 & Over 100 Medley 1:20.65Y

# 39 Woman 15 & Over 100 Back 1:25.63Y

# 67 Woman 15 & Over 100 Free 1:06.65Y

# 73 Woman 15 & Over 200 Back 2:54.65Y

# 89 Woman 15 & Over 200 Free 2:30.10Y

# 93 Woman 13 & Over 200 Medley 3:10.65Y

# 97 Woman 13 & Over 50 Fly 36.65Y

# 105 Woman 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:40.65Y

# 9 Woman 15 & Over 200 Medley Relay B 2:17.07Y

# 51 Woman 15 & Over 200 Free Relay B 1:58.30Y

Hasimaj, Briana N/a (16)
# 3 Woman Open 1000 Free 14:46.65Y

# 23 Woman 15 & Over 50 Free 29.41Y

# 31 Woman 15 & Over 100 Medley 1:28.88Y

# 39 Woman 15 & Over 100 Back 1:17.30Y

# 59 Woman 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:22.36Y

# 67 Woman 15 & Over 100 Free 1:05.07Y

# 89 Woman 15 & Over 200 Free 2:32.04Y

# 97 Woman 13 & Over 50 Fly 32.97Y

# 105 Woman 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:26.67Y

# 109 Woman 13 & Over 500 Free 7:01.66Y



# 9 Woman 15 & Over 200 Medley Relay A 2:07.79Y

# 51 Woman 15 & Over 200 Free Relay B 1:58.30Y

Hasimaj, Keila N/a (15)
# 3 Woman Open 1000 Free 13:43.65Y

# 31 Woman 15 & Over 100 Medley 1:20.26Y

# 39 Woman 15 & Over 100 Back 1:13.97Y

# 45 Woman 15 & Over 200 Breast 3:06.46Y

# 59 Woman 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:20.63Y

# 67 Woman 15 & Over 100 Free 1:02.45Y

# 73 Woman 15 & Over 200 Back 2:41.83Y

# 97 Woman 13 & Over 50 Fly 35.41Y

# 105 Woman 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:24.22Y

# 109 Woman 13 & Over 500 Free 6:22.99Y

# 9 Woman 15 & Over 200 Medley Relay B 2:17.07Y

# 51 Woman 15 & Over 200 Free Relay B 1:58.30Y

Heller, Ivy Camille (15)
# 3 Woman Open 1000 Free 13:45.65Y

# 15 Woman 15 & Over 200 Fly 3:00.55Y

# 23 Woman 15 & Over 50 Free 28.78Y

# 45 Woman 15 & Over 200 Breast 3:01.58Y

# 59 Woman 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:13.09Y

# 67 Woman 15 & Over 100 Free 1:04.92Y

# 89 Woman 15 & Over 200 Free 2:24.23Y

# 93 Woman 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:41.13Y

# 97 Woman 13 & Over 50 Fly 34.58Y

# 105 Woman 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:22.55Y

# 9 Woman 15 & Over 200 Medley Relay A 2:07.79Y

# 51 Woman 15 & Over 200 Free Relay B 1:58.30Y

Holmes, Isabel J (16)
# 1 Woman Open 400 Medley 4:57.01Y

# 15 Woman 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:20.09Y

# 23 Woman 15 & Over 50 Free 27.21Y

# 39 Woman 15 & Over 100 Back 1:07.60Y

# 59 Woman 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:03.03Y

# 67 Woman 15 & Over 100 Free 58.83Y

# 89 Woman 15 & Over 200 Free 2:10.65Y

# 93 Woman 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:20.93Y

# 97 Woman 13 & Over 50 Fly 30.99Y

# 109 Woman 13 & Over 500 Free 6:10.65Y

# 9 Woman 15 & Over 200 Medley Relay B 2:17.07Y

# 51 Woman 15 & Over 200 Free Relay A 1:47.70Y

Hutson, Eliana Paloma (10)
# 17 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free 29.78Y

# 25 Girl 10 & Under 100 Medley 1:25.05Y

# 33 Girl 10 & Under 100 Back 1:23.09Y

# 53 Girl 10 & Under 100 Fly 1:24.13Y

# 61 Girl 10 & Under 100 Free 1:09.87Y

# 69 Girl 12 & Under 200 Back 3:00.65Y

# 91 Girl 12 & Under 200 Medley 3:04.19Y

# 95 Girl 12 & Under 50 Fly 37.30Y

# 99 Girl 12 & Under 50 Back 36.77Y

# 5 Girl 12 & Under 200 Medley Relay B 2:40.05Y

# 47 Girl 12 & Under 200 Free Relay B 2:17.32Y

Kaplan, Isaac Xiahai Yang (6)
# 18 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free 1:09.15Y



# 26 Boy 10 & Under 100 Medley 2:35.65Y

# 34 Boy 10 & Under 100 Back 2:30.65Y

# 54 Boy 10 & Under 100 Fly 3:00.65Y

# 62 Boy 10 & Under 100 Free 2:20.65Y

# 76 Boy 10 & Under 50 Breast 1:24.93Y

# 96 Male 12 & Under 50 Fly 1:30.65Y

# 100 Boy 12 & Under 50 Back 1:12.17Y

# 104 Boy 12 & Under 100 Breast 3:10.65Y

# 6 Boy 12 & Under 200 Medley Relay B 3:34.62Y

Kaplan, Nathan Xiahan Yang (9)
# 18 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free 35.11Y

# 26 Boy 10 & Under 100 Medley 1:36.66Y

# 34 Boy 10 & Under 100 Back 1:38.96Y

# 54 Boy 10 & Under 100 Fly 1:52.65Y

# 62 Boy 10 & Under 100 Free 1:22.86Y

# 76 Boy 10 & Under 50 Breast 57.06Y

# 96 Male 12 & Under 50 Fly 51.38Y

# 100 Boy 12 & Under 50 Back 44.92Y

# 104 Boy 12 & Under 100 Breast 2:11.02Y

# 6 Boy 12 & Under 200 Medley Relay A 2:39.65Y

# 48 Boy 12 & Under 200 Free Relay A 2:21.16Y

Katoh, Annri Tobey (14)
# 1 Woman Open 400 Medley 4:39.61Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 50 Free 25.83Y

# 29 Girl 13-14 100 Medley 1:14.82Y

# 57 Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:00.77Y

# 65 Girl 13-14 100 Free 54.56Y

# 87 Girl 13-14 200 Free 1:56.93Y

# 93 Woman 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:12.88Y

# 97 Woman 13 & Over 50 Fly 30.88Y

# 105 Woman 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:15.78Y

# 7 Girl 13-14 200 Medley Relay A 1:58.26Y

# 49 Girl 13-14 200 Free Relay A 1:46.73Y

Lamy, Guillaume Adler Crittenden (10)
# 18 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free 38.65Y

# 26 Boy 10 & Under 100 Medley 1:25.65Y

# 34 Boy 10 & Under 100 Back 2:10.65Y

# 6 Boy 12 & Under 200 Medley Relay B 3:34.62Y

Lele, Kaya Sonali (12)
# 11 Girl 12 & Under 200 Fly 3:10.65Y

# 19 Girl 11-12 50 Free 28.73Y

# 35 Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:16.00Y

# 55 Girl 11-12 100 Fly 1:21.56Y

# 63 Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:04.92Y

# 69 Girl 12 & Under 200 Back 2:56.25Y

# 95 Girl 12 & Under 50 Fly 31.10Y

# 99 Girl 12 & Under 50 Back 34.42Y

# 107 Girl 12 & Under 500 Free 6:53.68Y

# 5 Girl 12 & Under 200 Medley Relay A 2:14.87Y

# 47 Girl 12 & Under 200 Free Relay A 1:57.62Y

Li, Xinran (8)
# 17 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free 40.22Y

# 25 Girl 10 & Under 100 Medley 1:49.48Y

# 33 Girl 10 & Under 100 Back 1:40.75Y



Mac Colla, Finn R (13)
# 4 Male Open 1000 Free 12:34.65Y

# 22 Boy 13-14 50 Free 24.90Y

# 38 Boy 13-14 100 Back 1:03.72Y

# 44 Boy 13-14 200 Breast 2:34.45Y

# 66 Boy 13-14 100 Free 53.69Y

# 72 Boy 13-14 200 Back 2:15.84Y

# 88 Boy 13-14 200 Free 2:56.59Y

# 94 Male 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:18.87Y

# 106 Male 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:11.13Y

# 110 Male 13 & Over 500 Free 5:27.68Y

Mac Colla, Liam A (15)
# 4 Male Open 1000 Free 12:15.65Y

# 24 Male 15 & Over 50 Free 21.97Y

# 40 Male 15 & Over 100 Back 58.98Y

# 46 Male 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:51.68Y

# 60 Male 15 & Over 100 Fly 58.47Y

# 68 Male 15 & Over 100 Free 48.40Y

# 90 Male 15 & Over 200 Free 1:50.29Y

# 94 Male 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:15.42Y

# 106 Male 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:09.36Y

# 110 Male 13 & Over 500 Free 5:06.72Y

Masella, Catherine Rosalie (13)
# 3 Woman Open 1000 Free 14:35.65Y

# 13 Girl 13-14 200 Fly 3:15.65Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 50 Free 30.08Y

# 37 Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:18.22Y

# 65 Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:08.42Y

# 71 Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:47.31Y

# 79 Girl 13-14 50 Breast 41.29Y

# 97 Woman 13 & Over 50 Fly 33.09Y

# 101 Woman 13 & Over 50 Back 35.65Y

# 109 Woman 13 & Over 500 Free 6:59.79Y

# 7 Girl 13-14 200 Medley Relay B 2:10.97Y

# 49 Girl 13-14 200 Free Relay B 1:55.55Y

Masella, James Vincent (10)
# 18 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free 38.06Y

# 26 Boy 10 & Under 100 Medley 1:37.40Y

# 34 Boy 10 & Under 100 Back 1:33.38Y

# 62 Boy 10 & Under 100 Free 1:23.71Y

# 76 Boy 10 & Under 50 Breast 47.08Y

# 84 Boy 10 & Under 200 Free 3:14.62Y

# 96 Male 12 & Under 50 Fly 46.75Y

# 100 Boy 12 & Under 50 Back 40.41Y

# 108 Boy 12 & Under 500 Free 7:30.65Y

# 6 Boy 12 & Under 200 Medley Relay A 2:39.65Y

# 48 Boy 12 & Under 200 Free Relay A 2:21.16Y

Master, Riya Khozem (10)
# 17 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free 51.44Y

# 25 Girl 10 & Under 100 Medley 2:08.51Y

# 33 Girl 10 & Under 100 Back 2:11.86Y

# 53 Girl 10 & Under 100 Fly 2:14.65Y

# 61 Girl 10 & Under 100 Free 2:35.74Y

# 75 Girl 10 & Under 50 Breast 1:02.54Y

# 95 Girl 12 & Under 50 Fly 1:11.67Y

# 99 Girl 12 & Under 50 Back 1:02.06Y



# 103 Girl 12 & Under 100 Breast 2:27.27Y

Matasar, Eliana Ximena (12)
# 19 Girl 11-12 50 Free 29.42Y

# 27 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:22.07Y

# 35 Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:21.09Y

# 63 Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:05.06Y

# 69 Girl 12 & Under 200 Back 2:55.65Y

# 85 Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:29.92Y

# 91 Girl 12 & Under 200 Medley 2:50.89Y

# 95 Girl 12 & Under 50 Fly 34.36Y

# 99 Girl 12 & Under 50 Back 37.30Y

# 5 Girl 12 & Under 200 Medley Relay A 2:14.87Y

# 47 Girl 12 & Under 200 Free Relay A 1:57.62Y

Palash, Nola Swinney (8)
# 17 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free 44.99Y

# 25 Girl 10 & Under 100 Medley 2:02.58Y

# 33 Girl 10 & Under 100 Back 2:09.13Y

# 53 Girl 10 & Under 100 Fly 2:20.65Y

# 61 Girl 10 & Under 100 Free 1:42.64Y

# 75 Girl 10 & Under 50 Breast 1:08.57Y

# 95 Girl 12 & Under 50 Fly 56.17Y

# 99 Girl 12 & Under 50 Back 57.36Y

# 103 Girl 12 & Under 100 Breast 2:23.65Y

Park, Cadence V (13)
# 1 Woman Open 400 Medley 5:04.36Y

# 13 Girl 13-14 200 Fly 2:24.27Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 50 Free 25.88Y

# 43 Girl 13-14 200 Breast 2:30.57Y

# 57 Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:01.47Y

# 65 Girl 13-14 100 Free 57.95Y

# 79 Girl 13-14 50 Breast 32.19Y

# 93 Woman 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:18.92Y

# 97 Woman 13 & Over 50 Fly 26.16Y

# 105 Woman 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:08.65Y

# 7 Girl 13-14 200 Medley Relay A 1:58.26Y

# 49 Girl 13-14 200 Free Relay A 1:46.73Y

Shibalov, Vladimir Kirillovich (18)
# 4 Male Open 1000 Free 11:05.65Y

# 16 Male 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:00.90Y

# 32 Male 15 & Over 100 Medley 1:07.65Y

# 40 Male 15 & Over 100 Back 1:01.05Y

# 60 Male 15 & Over 100 Fly 56.27Y

# 74 Male 15 & Over 200 Back 2:10.12Y

# 90 Male 15 & Over 200 Free 1:52.31Y

# 94 Male 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:11.21Y

# 102 Male 13 & Over 50 Back 28.65Y

# 110 Male 13 & Over 500 Free 5:02.59Y

So, Jonathan Jing-Hung (10)
# 18 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free 39.92Y

# 26 Boy 10 & Under 100 Medley 1:42.37Y

# 34 Boy 10 & Under 100 Back 1:40.47Y

# 54 Boy 10 & Under 100 Fly 2:01.08Y

# 62 Boy 10 & Under 100 Free 1:31.31Y

# 76 Boy 10 & Under 50 Breast 52.58Y

# 96 Male 12 & Under 50 Fly 53.96Y



# 100 Boy 12 & Under 50 Back 47.27Y

# 104 Boy 12 & Under 100 Breast NT

# 6 Boy 12 & Under 200 Medley Relay B 3:34.62Y

Tan, Alice Yuening (10)
# 17 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free 40.96Y

# 25 Girl 10 & Under 100 Medley 1:50.69Y

# 33 Girl 10 & Under 100 Back 1:52.00Y

# 61 Girl 10 & Under 100 Free 1:35.65Y

# 75 Girl 10 & Under 50 Breast 52.87Y

# 83 Girl 10 & Under 200 Free 3:20.43Y

# 95 Girl 12 & Under 50 Fly 56.94Y

# 99 Girl 12 & Under 50 Back 50.62Y

# 103 Girl 12 & Under 100 Breast 1:54.99Y

Tenenbaum, Maximilian Henry (9)
# 18 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free 50.39Y

# 26 Boy 10 & Under 100 Medley 2:15.65Y

# 34 Boy 10 & Under 100 Back 2:00.65Y

# 54 Boy 10 & Under 100 Fly NT

# 62 Boy 10 & Under 100 Free 1:50.94Y

# 76 Boy 10 & Under 50 Breast 1:05.10Y

# 96 Male 12 & Under 50 Fly 1:22.13Y

# 100 Boy 12 & Under 50 Back 1:04.35Y

# 104 Boy 12 & Under 100 Breast 2:25.65Y

Uhlir, Celestina Lena (13)
# 3 Woman Open 1000 Free 15:45.65Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 50 Free 32.08Y

# 29 Girl 13-14 100 Medley 1:24.62Y

# 43 Girl 13-14 200 Breast 3:09.74Y

# 65 Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:14.71Y

# 71 Girl 13-14 200 Back 3:23.10Y

# 79 Girl 13-14 50 Breast 40.78Y

# 97 Woman 13 & Over 50 Fly 41.58Y

# 105 Woman 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:31.90Y

# 109 Woman 13 & Over 500 Free 7:35.58Y

Uhlir, Luca (11)
# 4 Male Open 1000 Free 14:30.65Y

# 20 Boy 11-12 50 Free 31.09Y

# 36 Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:19.97Y

# 42 Boy 12 & Under 200 Breast 2:59.54Y

# 64 Boy 11-12 100 Free 1:07.60Y

# 78 Boy 11-12 50 Breast 39.05Y

# 86 Boy 11-12 200 Free 2:27.08Y

# 92 Boy 12 & Under 200 Medley 2:45.05Y

# 96 Male 12 & Under 50 Fly 35.76Y

# 104 Boy 12 & Under 100 Breast 1:24.43Y

# 6 Boy 12 & Under 200 Medley Relay A 2:39.65Y

# 48 Boy 12 & Under 200 Free Relay A 2:21.16Y

van der Paardt, Leah Simone (13)
# 3 Woman Open 1000 Free 15:40.65Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 50 Free 30.83Y

# 29 Girl 13-14 100 Medley 1:22.47Y

# 37 Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:18.35Y

# 57 Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:22.58Y

# 65 Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:06.62Y

# 79 Girl 13-14 50 Breast 41.15Y



# 93 Woman 13 & Over 200 Medley 3:16.25Y

# 97 Woman 13 & Over 50 Fly 34.70Y

# 105 Woman 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:32.15Y

Varshney, Kavita Glieco (9)
# 11 Girl 12 & Under 200 Fly 3:40.65Y

# 17 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free 36.08Y

# 25 Girl 10 & Under 100 Medley 1:35.56Y

# 61 Girl 10 & Under 100 Free 1:24.01Y

# 69 Girl 12 & Under 200 Back 3:30.65Y

# 75 Girl 10 & Under 50 Breast 48.71Y

# 91 Girl 12 & Under 200 Medley 3:40.07Y

# 95 Girl 12 & Under 50 Fly 42.15Y

# 99 Girl 12 & Under 50 Back 43.69Y

# 5 Girl 12 & Under 200 Medley Relay B 2:40.05Y

# 47 Girl 12 & Under 200 Free Relay B 2:17.32Y

Varshney, Nikhil G (13)
# 4 Male Open 1000 Free 12:30.65Y

# 14 Boy 13-14 200 Fly 2:34.10Y

# 22 Boy 13-14 50 Free 25.65Y

# 44 Boy 13-14 200 Breast 2:32.40Y

# 58 Boy 13-14 100 Fly 1:01.90Y

# 66 Boy 13-14 100 Free 57.42Y

# 80 Boy 13-14 50 Breast 33.51Y

# 94 Male 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:25.21Y

# 98 Male 13 & Over 50 Fly 27.45Y

# 106 Male 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:10.12Y

Williams, Miles (8)
# 18 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free 44.23Y

# 26 Boy 10 & Under 100 Medley 2:05.65Y

# 34 Boy 10 & Under 100 Back 2:00.65Y

# 54 Boy 10 & Under 100 Fly 2:02.97Y

# 62 Boy 10 & Under 100 Free 1:49.28Y

# 76 Boy 10 & Under 50 Breast 54.06Y

# 6 Boy 12 & Under 200 Medley Relay B 3:34.62Y

Winter, Emi Claire (12)
# 19 Girl 11-12 50 Free 29.84Y

# 27 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:18.41Y

# 41 Girl 12 & Under 200 Breast 3:20.65Y

# 63 Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:07.94Y

# 69 Girl 12 & Under 200 Back 2:59.65Y

# 85 Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:37.30Y

# 95 Girl 12 & Under 50 Fly 33.07Y

# 99 Girl 12 & Under 50 Back 36.07Y

# 107 Girl 12 & Under 500 Free 6:51.37Y

# 5 Girl 12 & Under 200 Medley Relay A 2:14.87Y

# 47 Girl 12 & Under 200 Free Relay A 1:57.62Y

Wong, Cailin (14)
# 1 Woman Open 400 Medley 5:20.82Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 50 Free 26.73Y

# 29 Girl 13-14 100 Medley 1:06.57Y

# 37 Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:03.26Y

# 57 Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:03.97Y

# 71 Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:16.86Y

# 87 Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:06.89Y

# 93 Woman 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:22.57Y



# 101 Woman 13 & Over 50 Back 29.44Y

# 105 Woman 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:17.00Y

# 7 Girl 13-14 200 Medley Relay A 1:58.26Y

# 49 Girl 13-14 200 Free Relay A 1:46.73Y

Wong, Jacqueline (16)
# 1 Woman Open 400 Medley 5:27.36Y

# 23 Woman 15 & Over 50 Free 25.93Y

# 31 Woman 15 & Over 100 Medley 1:09.65Y

# 39 Woman 15 & Over 100 Back 1:04.39Y

# 59 Woman 15 & Over 100 Fly 59.51Y

# 67 Woman 15 & Over 100 Free 56.52Y

# 89 Woman 15 & Over 200 Free 2:03.28Y

# 93 Woman 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:18.77Y

# 97 Woman 13 & Over 50 Fly 26.94Y

# 105 Woman 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:15.42Y

# 9 Woman 15 & Over 200 Medley Relay A 2:07.79Y

# 51 Woman 15 & Over 200 Free Relay A 1:47.70Y

ye, naomi mingdi (9)
# 17 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free 35.81Y

# 25 Girl 10 & Under 100 Medley 1:33.67Y

# 33 Girl 10 & Under 100 Back 1:33.66Y

# 61 Girl 10 & Under 100 Free 1:21.39Y

# 75 Girl 10 & Under 50 Breast 49.09Y

# 83 Girl 10 & Under 200 Free 3:15.65Y

# 91 Girl 12 & Under 200 Medley 3:30.65Y

# 95 Girl 12 & Under 50 Fly 43.59Y

# 107 Girl 12 & Under 500 Free 7:40.65Y

# 5 Girl 12 & Under 200 Medley Relay B 2:40.05Y

# 47 Girl 12 & Under 200 Free Relay B 2:17.32Y

ye, Nora minglei (11)
# 19 Girl 11-12 50 Free 31.26Y

# 27 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:24.78Y

# 41 Girl 12 & Under 200 Breast NT

# 63 Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:11.08Y

# 77 Girl 11-12 50 Breast 42.54Y

# 85 Girl 11-12 200 Free 3:14.11Y

# 99 Girl 12 & Under 50 Back 37.03Y

# 103 Girl 12 & Under 100 Breast 1:32.58Y

# 107 Girl 12 & Under 500 Free 7:25.65Y

# 5 Girl 12 & Under 200 Medley Relay B 2:40.05Y

# 47 Girl 12 & Under 200 Free Relay B 2:17.32Y



Female Male Total

Individual Events 328 143 471

Individual Athletes 36 17 53

Relay Events 8

Relay Teams 15


